B904

Morf® Geometric

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Approx POS Product Weight
Dimensions

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin
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ONE

192
24
12

14.328
54x40x26

32
59
50x25

Pricelist Pack Qty

Geo Blue, Geo Grey, Geo Lime, Geo Orange

100% Polyester Microfibre

Breathable fabric

Seam free for comfort

China
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Machine washable/non-iron
Multi-purpose use

B900, B90Ob, B901, B905, B910, B910b, B915, B920, B930,
B950

6117801000

PP
QOOO®®
Colour

Geo Blue
Geo Grey
Geo Lime
Geo Orange

Machine wash warm, do
not iron, do not dry clean

Pantone
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
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